926
Refrigerating
type dryer
Desiccant
type dryer
High polymer
membrane
dryer

mm2
Specifications
How to order
Descriptions FPV-M5 FPV-6A FPV-8A FPV-10A FPV-15A
Compressed air
1.0
0
1.5
* Refer to a separate table on page 927.
5 to 60
0 to 60 (no freezing)
M5
    6
28
1.3
3626 6850 51
    6
    4
    8 Rc1/8
M5
12090 93 192143 145
R1/8
    6
    4
    8 Rc1/4
M5
R1/4
    8
    4
    10 Rc3/8
Rc1/8
R3/8
    10
    4
    12 Rc1/2
Rc1/8
R1/2
5 10 17 27
Compact valve ideal for preventing dropping and for cylinder braking.
Compact and lightweight
The body has been greatly downsized compared to CKD conventional
parts, with an average volume of 75% and average mass of 50%.
Wide range of choices
Series variations from M5 to R1/2 bore sizes enable direct cylinder
installation.
Features
A Port size
B Applicable tube
outer diameter
FPV 6A 06
M5
6A
8A
10A
15A
M5 6A 8A 10A 15A
M5
R1/8